
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

G1 

28 

94 

17 

G89 

12 

71 

G50 

G20 

18 

75 

G55 

54 

90 

41 

G21 

38 

36 

25 

7 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Timo KRÜGER 

Till WEISS 

Gianni DEBOLE 

Tony KÖNIG 

Filip KUKIC 

Paul FRIESE 

Robin BARTELS 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Lukas MÖLLER 

Daniel STACHE 

Michael GÖTZ 

Sandy SCHODER 

Jochen MADER 

Marvin LARSEN 

Michael KLEINERT 

Rene WOBST 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Team 

ADAC Team Hessen/Thüringen e.V. 

MCA Racing 

TK911 Racing Team 

Dreier Racing 

PF Rennsport 

STR Racing 

SCSB.IO 

STR Racing 

Junge Pioniere Frohburg 

Klasse 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:52.650 

1:53.228 

1:53.248 

1:54.667 

1:54.692 

1:54.744 

1:54.844 

1:54.848 

1:55.805 

1:55.915 

1:55.959 

1:56.536 

1:57.501 

1:58.104 

1:58.112 

1:58.708 

1:58.921 

1:58.988 

2:01.314 

2:02.331 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Diff. 

0.578 

0.598 

2.017 

2.042 

2.094 

2.194 

2.198 

3.155 

3.265 

3.309 

3.886 

4.851 

5.454 

5.462 

6.058 

6.271 

6.338 

8.664 

9.681 

Abstand 

0.578 

0.020 

1.419 

0.025 

0.052 

0.100 

0.004 

0.957 

0.110 

0.044 

0.577 

0.965 

0.603 

0.008 

0.596 

0.213 

0.067 

2.326 

1.017 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:53.002 

1:54.146 

1:53.248 

1:54.667 

1:55.133 

1:54.949 

1:54.844 

1:54.848 

1:57.571 

1:57.288 

1:56.281 

1:57.062 

1:59.270 

2:01.356 

1:58.708 

1:58.921 

1:58.988 

2:03.882 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:52.650 

1:53.228 

1:54.201 

1:56.100 

1:54.692 

1:54.744 

1:54.941 

1:55.805 

1:55.915 

1:55.959 

1:56.536 

1:57.501 

1:58.104 

1:58.112 

1:59.779 

1:59.021 

1:59.081 

2:01.314 

2:02.331 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

G66 

60 

Name 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

Team 

WBK Racing 

WBK Racing 

Klasse 

TWIN Cup 

TWIN Cup 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:02.472 

2:07.394 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff. 

9.822 

14.744 

Abstand 

0.141 

4.922 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

2:02.472 

2:07.394 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:03.023 

2:08.038 
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